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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Lagen Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord 04:06,22
Europarekord 04:09,63
Deutscher Rekord 04:16,08
Offene Klasse
1. Jan David Schepers 1990
00:59,42  02:08,50  03:2491  04:30,15
2. Robin Backhaus 1989
00:58,97  02:09,49  03:31,45  04:33,76
3. Lukasz Woijt 1982
01:01,16  02:09,65  03:29,55  04:33,93
4, Manuel Stiem 1984
01:01,13 02:12,47 03:31,93 04:34,09
5. Tim Wallburger 1989
01:01,08 02:11,10 03:30,77 04:34,74
6. Lucien HaBdenteufel 1990
00:59,15  02:08,30  03:30,01  04:34,77
7. Marcel Berghammer 1988
01:02,13  02:14,93  03:32,05  04:3575
8. Tammo Schroeder 1983
01:00,73  02:14,06  03:33,18  04:36,63
9. Patrick Weyrich 1986
01:01,21  02:13,43  03:34,60  04:36,70
10. Marcel Luck 1989
01:00,19  02:11,38  03:33,54  04:37,66
11. Martin Lenk 1988
01:00,41  02:09,95  03:33,09  04:39,39
12. Leif Ahme 1989
01:02,80  02:17,55  03:36,76  04:40,32
13. Timo Spring 1989
01:01,25  02:13,92  03:38,39  04:42,30
14. Sven Thone 1988
01:03,32  02:1560  03:38,97  04:42,65
15. Phillip Grater 1990
01:02,59  02:13,10  03:38,42  04:43,55
16. Marius Heilert 1989
01:01,51  02:1548  03:38,20  04:43,69
17. Marcus Rosenmeier 1986
01:01,72 02:13,42 03:39,01 04:44,06
18. Soren MeiBner 1990
01:01,56  02:13,58  03:39,99  04:44,27
18. Michael Jornitz 1990
01:02,55  02:13,50  03:40,30  04:44,27
20. Alexander Riitz 1984
01:00,43  02:1533  03:37,60  04:4546
21. Christian Niestroj 1988
01:04,24 02:14,30 03:42,99 04:46,24
22. Tom Potyralla 1988
01:01,67 02:15,11 03:43,19 04:49,69

Michael Phelps USA
Laszlo Cseh HUN
Patrick Kiihl

ASK Potsdam

SG Weser-Ems / Oldenburg
SG Neukdlin

EOSC Offenbach

SG Frankfurt

SG Neukdlin

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Dortmund

SG Weser-Ems / Oldenburg
Telekom-Post-SG Kdln
AMTV-FTV

Erfurter SSC

SV Poseidon Hamburg

SG Steglitz-Berlin
AMTV-FTV

SC Magdeburg

Erfurter SSC

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Neukdlin

Erfurter SSC

1. FC Quadrath Ichendorf
SG Bayer WUP/UER/DOR
SV Olympia Rostock

01.04.2007 Melbourne (AUS)
31.07.2005 Montreal (CAN)
16.08.1989 Bonn

04:30,15
04:33,76
04:33,93
04:34,09
04:34,74
04:34,77
04:35,75
04:36,63
04:36,70
04:37,66
04:39,39
04:40,32
04:42,30
04:42,65
04:43,55
04:43,69
04:44,06
04:44,27
04:44,27
04:45,46 ENM
04:46,24
04:49,69
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
400m Lagen Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord 04:06,22 Michael Phelps USA 01.04.2007 Melbourne (AUS)
Europarekord 04:09,63 Laszlo Cseh HUN 31.07.2005 Montreal (CAN)
Deutscher Rekord 04:16,08 Patrick Kiihl ASK Potsdam 16.08.1989 Bonn

Offene Klasse

Disqualifikation

Philipp Wolge 1986 SV Nikar Heidelberg 10:39 Uhr ENM

Wechselbeinschlage auf der Delphinstrecke

Nicht am Start

Jan Wolfgarten 1982 SG Frankfurt ENM
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